VOLUME 2

Contents

1A
1B
1C

2A

2A1
2A2
2A3
2A4
2A5

3A

5.1A
5.1B
5.1C
5.1D
5.1E

52A
5.2B

53A
5.3B
5.3C
5.3D
5.3E

5.5A
57A

59A
5.9B

5.10A
5.10B

511A
5.13A
5.14A

TPP Licensing Materials
Property Owner Information
Persons Who Prepared the AFC

Engineering

Foundation and Civil Engineering Design Criteria
Structural and Seismic Engineering Design Criteria
Mechanical Engineering Design Criteria

Control Engineering Design Criteria

Electrical Engineering Design Criteria

System Impact Study

Construction Emission Estimates

Calculation of Maximum Hourly, Daily, and Annual Emissions
Dispersion Modeling and Climate Information

SJVAPCD Authority to Construct Forms

Evaluation of Best Available Control Technology

Resumes of Biological Resources Staff
Special-Status Species List

Agency Consultation Letters

TPP AFC Cultural Resources Assessment — CONFIDENTIAL
GWEF Tracy CHRIS Literature Search Results - CONFIDENTIAL
Resume of Cultural Resources Staff

Cultural Resource Figures 5.3Ela — 5.3E1d — CONFIDENTIAL

EDR Offsite Receptor Report
Tracy Peaker Plant 2003 Noise Study

Sensitive Receptors
HARP Modeling

Screening-level Environmental Justice Analysis
Records of Conversation

Draft Construction SWPPP
Evaluation of Potential Impacts to Visual Resources

Phase I ESA



